216 SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING  •  STOCK PRICE LIST
304 STAINLESS STEEL ENVIROLINE® SERIES
WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES WITH 3-POINT HARDWARE
Stainless Steel
Enviroline® Series
Wall-Mount Enclosures
with 3-Point Hardware
Application -

ou
nt
 E
nc
lo
su
re
s (
St
ain
les
s S
te
el)
6
SCE-24EL2010SSLPPL 24.00 20.00 10.00 IS6 1,119.15
SCE-24EL2410SSLPPL 24.00 24.00 10.00 IS6 1,218.22
SCE-30EL2412SSLPPL 30.00 24.00 12.00 IS5 1,454.07
SCE-30EL3012SSLPPL 30.00 30.00 12.00 IS6 1,630.53
SCE-36EL2412SSLPPL 36.00 24.00 12.00 IS5 1,611.48
SCE-36EL3012SSLPPL 36.00 30.00 12.00 IS6 1,829.72
SCE-42EL3612SSLPPL 42.00 36.00 12.00 IS6 2,227.75
SCE-48EL3612SSLPPL 48.00 36.00 12.00 IS6 2,458.17
SCE-60EL3612SSLPPL 60.00 36.00 12.00 IS6 2,881.32
SCE-24P20 21.00 17.00 45.57
SCE-24P24 21.00 21.00 53.18
SCE-30P24 27.00 21.00 63.29
SCE-30P30 27.00 27.00 83.55
SCE-36P24 33.00 21.00 75.96
SCE-36P30 33.00 27.00 101.27
SCE-42P36 39.00 33.00 136.72
SCE-48P36 45.00 33.00 154.46
SCE-60P36 57.00 33.00 189.89
Catalog 	 Height	 Width	 Depth	 Industry	 List	 Catalog	 Panel	 Panel	 List
No.	 (A)	 (B)	 (C)	 Standard	 Price	 No.	 Height (D)	 Width (E)	 Price
***Special Instructions apply for IS3, IS4 and IS6
to maintain the environmental rating of Type 3R
for these parts. See the Special Instructions on
the Industry Standards page in the Technical
Information Section.
316 STAINLESS STEEL ENVIROLINE® SERIES
WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES WITH 3-POINT HARDWARE
ENCLOSURE PRODUCT CODE S9 SUB-PANEL (P3)
SCE-24EL2010SS6LPPL 24.00 20.00 10.00 IS5 1,342.98
SCE-24EL2410SS6LPPL 24.00 24.00 10.00 IS5 1,461.86
SCE-30EL2412SS6LPPL 30.00 24.00 12.00 IS5 1,744.88
SCE-30EL3012SS6LPPL 30.00 30.00 12.00 IS5 1,956.64
SCE-36EL2412SS6LPPL 36.00 24.00 12.00 IS5 1,933.78
SCE-36EL3012SS6LPPL 36.00 30.00 12.00 IS5 2,195.66
SCE-42EL3612SS6LPPL 42.00 36.00 12.00 IS5 2,673.30
SCE-48EL3612SS6LPPL 48.00 36.00 12.00 IS5 2,949.80
SCE-60EL3612SS6LPPL 60.00 36.00 12.00 IS5 3,457.58
Catalog 	 Height	 Width	 Depth	 Industry	 List	 Catalog	 Panel	 Panel	 List
No.	 (A)	 (B)	 (C)	 Standard	 Price	 No.	 Height (D)	 Width (E)	 Price
SCE-24P20 21.00 17.00 45.57
SCE-24P24 21.00 21.00 53.18